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i 55 B 407 5

Statement Of Account

FEP AT AL R [ B AT MK BALRIT J 1) : 20251201 20251231
A/C Opening Bank Statement Covered Period
-5 :110946465610102 R AT
A/C No. Currency
WP bR AR EAMESS A% 585,648.18
Account Name Last Balance
B # 452 ZEE WE & 77 / B} 77 & B R EF 4
Date Business Type Bill No. Description Debit/Credit Amount Balance Counterparty Account Name
20251201  JCAICEK 8749833978 7R H 3,000,000.00  3,585,648.18 FZEMMEREAR (JLD BMARAR
20251204 XFAEEMKH 5743232457 LA mi;;%g'ﬁﬁ?ﬁ it ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂma -5,000.00  3,580,648.18 ERIERS
Nk Ly 2 LG 2 e 3R TR E ar
20251204 XFAREMKH 5743232456 frEA il W)Uﬁ -4,830.00  3,575,818.18 2 FLA
20251204 HABENKH 5743232455 DEY m*iﬁéﬂ(%q%%;ﬁ%ﬂ“‘imﬁ -1,200.00  3,574,618.18 TR
" Oy I A 2 S 4 BE AR TR E e
20251204 XPAEEMKH 5743232454 R AR Lﬁﬁﬁ -150.00 3,574,468.18 X4k
20251204 XFARENKH 5743232453 L2 Wi;ﬁ;%ﬁ%ﬁfgﬁi%ﬂﬁkmﬁ -190.00  3,574,278.18 S
20251204 XfAREMH 5743232452 L2 mi;;g%g\[p”aﬁ LE;;;EI Hls -2,400.00  3,571,878.18 Zeymiid
20251204 XFAEEMKH 5743223011 LR Hﬁ;%é[pﬂﬁ% M%ﬁﬁiﬂwlﬁﬁ -2,310.00  3,569,568.18 ZEEAE
N L Ly 2 LA 248 e 4R T LRI E i 1
20251204 XFAEEMKH 5743223010 fb%m P -800.00  3,568,768.18 et 5
AP I 2 L 2 45 6 iR TR E Py
20251204 X AFEMKH 5743223009 Fread B 15754)‘5&5; -1,460.00  3,567,308.18 wEL
20251204 XfAEENH 5743223008 L Wiﬁiﬂi%{%ﬁfgﬁ%ﬂﬁﬁmﬁ -2,000.00  3,565,308.18 O
20251204 XFAEENKH 5743223007 LA mi%g%ggﬁ mﬁ%ﬂiﬂwlﬁﬁ -4,790.00 3,560,518.18 VFRA
. 2P A 2 A 4 BE AR TR E =
20251204 XFAREMKH 5743223006 R R mﬁﬁ -60.00 3,560,45?3:_1\:‘3 B2 (e
20251204 RPN 743223005 U EY VSR I THRIH 460.00 . 3550.998:18 53
BT LIPS HBNSR N RIRIE e VT »
20251204 X AR 5743223004 e miliintss L EBAR000  3,554,508.18 b
. Dy L2 AL R 2 fi 14 ﬂfriaﬂlﬁﬁ o
20251204 XFAREMKH 5743223003 AR GBI Wi@ -3,040.00  3,551,468.18 ZKR
20251204 XA 5743232458 ‘“‘“Eﬂ‘é"tfﬁ?ﬂﬁ'ﬁﬂﬁgﬂﬂgfﬁﬁ 2400000  3,527,468.18 W E R R 2 A RBUR
20051204 AN 5743203002 CEIF Wgﬁéﬂ%);j\ﬁw”ﬂmﬁ -30,000.00  3,497,468.18 JTARAET RIMESNA K HERIERE S
20251204 XFAFEMKH 5739804209 T H A 22588 ke -428.18 3,497,040.00 X R
20251204 X AFMKH 5739804211 ‘Dﬁwmwﬁ%l%ﬁ%?&"Zﬂb&fﬁ@% -573.71 3,496,466.29 X RE&
20251204 XFAREMKH 5739804210 ‘““‘Ej]%%ﬁ%igﬁﬁﬁiﬁmm?%ﬁ -1,62420  3,494,842.09 KA
20051204 HABEMKH 5739804208 E S ATECH %%%@?m“ﬁﬁ BRI 25579 3,494,586.30 fax
20251207  MIAR R4S A - 4T - e th T 82 2 -87.50  3,494,498.80 W LRI
20251207 AR X R S A~ A7 A Hh A e T B 275 3,494,496.05 R RO
20251207 4R 2R R _E AP AR AT -0 A b AR AT AR 55 B 2500  3,494,471.05 PO NN 22 NS NS T PN
20251208 Bk 0 1208;;6]558 00TX: 0008919\?MF2Oﬂfgﬁgmmg@f’120816G -6,963.72  3,487,507.33 Il X e PR AL 3 1T 2
20251209 XfAEEMKH 5743232459 DR HCE U B R K -20,000.00  3,467,507.33 H B4 LImYE E ST R
20251209 XfAEMH 5743232460 HNAARE -3,768.00  3,463,739.33 b5 AT S PO
e 41101625120015 00TX: 000990 : 20251210 000YST251210140 [ o
20251210 LN 36 STIPN: Sl B« o -13,94836  3,449,790.97 [ 5 PR AL 5t T 43 P
20251215 XfAEEMKH 5746689704 AR ARG UKey S 9 -180.00  3,449,610.97 KA
ﬁ

EAVIVEIS T IR AR 3,182,569.76 TENMTE): 2026401 1 04 A0 M 05 BRERIN (6 PR A ]

%%UT&%SDCCL:H Notice i
#REA 5 H TR ICE KA, #5550 T A H0H S5 IF TR, ZWAE. % -—f E i :g FH ﬁ
If you do not receive the Statement of Account by the 5th day of each month, please contact the account opening bank before the 10th day of the month, ou for your kind cooj
BT TR JE 10 H R ISE S I, U —DIIR A 1 sikig

If no discrepancies are reported from you within 10 day of this statement, it will be deemed to be the final record.




i 55 B 407 5

Statement Of Account

FEP AT AL R [ B AT MK BALRIT J 1) : 20251201 20251231
A/C Opening Bank Statement Covered Period
-5 :110946465610102 R AT
A/C No. Currency
WP bR AR EAMESS AR 3,449,610.97
Account Name Last Balance

B # 452 ZEE WE &7/ R B KRB WNEF 4G

Date Business Type Bill No. Description Debit/Credit Amount Balance Counterparty Account Name
20251215 X AFEMKH 5746689703 OB R DUE 8 AR K -30,000.00  3,419,610.97 AT A BUR
20251215 XfAEKH 5746689702 DB RS EE DUE 2 AR K -30,000.00  3,389,610.97 LTI TREUE RS
20251215 XfARENKHL 5743232461 DB RS EE BUH 28 AR K -30,000.00  3,359,610.97 THEHRFPHEREREES
20251221 KGR B, 4EIKS: 110946465610102 24271 3,359,853.68 Wﬂ”‘@"gﬁmﬁfﬁﬁ A E-F it
20251222 Xf ALY A 7 22 AL AN AN N BT S BRI 111,956.32  3,471,810.00 bR A R EARIEES
20251222 XFAFE[EIGY et W25 E L Z BB 300.00  3,472,110.00 bEAFREARIELE S
20251222 XFAREMKH 5746689708 L2 B RS R T B R R K -30,000.00  3,442,110.00 HRIBHE R FHAEREE S
20251222 WAEEIKH 5746689707 TR AL % A ﬂ?‘%ﬂﬁﬂlﬁ AT -2,155.00  3,439,955.00  JLHTER T BRI THA PR A F
20251222 XAEEIKH 5746689706 RIS 2 4 “ﬁfggﬁhﬁw M R -700.00  3,439,255.00 I B IBR R G R A A
20251222 XfAEENKH 5746689705 TG AT S5 308 TRl -165.10  3,439,089.90 X R&E
20251222 XTAREMKH 5749336402 *i%gﬂgﬂmégiéﬁm%ﬂ”mr PHIFENZ fR AR 26376  3,438,826.14 T
20251222 XFAEENKH 5746689711 RS ﬁﬁﬂ‘“‘“ R Z -671.00 3,438,155.14 X &
20251222 *ARENKH 5746689710 (L RHBULE iﬁ“ﬁ%}hﬁ”r AR EU S -1,313.00  3,436,842.14 S

A
FE S AN 2 22 A e AR TR H G 3h M H o Bk
20251222 WARKH 5746689709 Sl P st o —1?'.,_?3‘6‘_.._7__3[-___.3,431,205.41 GRS
20251224 HARETKH 5749336405 H%zﬂéﬂm%ﬁéﬁéﬁ%ﬁﬁtw ""”ﬁﬂi\m& 1645426 341475115 FIES
20251224 AR 5749336404 L2 B RS EUE T H%”E@Tﬁﬂf‘ﬁ%’t -30,000.00  3,384,751.15 KRR
20251224 XFAEENRH 5749336403 A % ﬁgﬂ*i‘”r IR fR AR -1,544.67  3,383,206.48 A
20251228 JCAILER B4 20,000.00  3,403,206.48 | MIKIRIRIS A E B H R IR A
20251229 XFAEEMKH 5751930669 HIEAM -200.00  3,403,006.48 E% &
20251229 X AFMKH 5751930668 A AN -300.00  3,402,706.48 7D e s
20251229 XfAEEMKH 5751930667 R I -1,510.00  3,401,196.48 Jaf
20251229 XfAEMKH 5751930666 H AN -1,400.00  3,399,796.48 L&l
20251229 XfAEENKH 5751930665 HIEAMY -840.00  3,398,956.48 T ER
20251229 XfAEEMKH 5751930664 HIEAMY -425.00 3,398,531.48 [E8Dili
20251229 XFAEEMKH 5751930663 HIEAN -412.50  3,398,118.98 [SES@
20251229 XFAREMKH 5751930662 L2z AR AR ZE I B 5% 1 RS AR I K -100,000.00  3,298,118.98 AEHURR Z F AR K etk 2
20251229 XPAFEKE 5749336411 ‘”ﬁﬁﬁ%mﬁ?ﬁﬂ%f;y'ﬁﬁj”ﬁ”mﬁ% € -30,000.00  3,268,118.98 B BH&) LI i A R AL
20051220 AABEIKHI 5749336410 U RIIEHIE R R %f;iﬁﬁmﬁwmﬁ% & -30,000.00  3,238,118.98 RN E R 42
20251229 XIARENKHL 5749336409 "“‘Ej]%”é%*ﬁ*%);j%ﬁ”j"JI' TS % 23000000 3208,11898  FHERFASAE RERLSS
20251229 XfAEENH 5749336408 A SIS A AR -160.00  3,207,958.98 lES
e —

200/ 3L3 0 IR AR 3,182,569.76 TENMTE): 2026401 1 04 A0 M 05 BRERIN (6 PR A ]
%%UT&%SDCCL:H Notice i

A5 HATRCEI K, %0 T4 H 0B S P ATIRR . A, EE ? E i '?FH ﬁ

If you do not receive the Statement of Account by the 5th day of each month, please contact the account opening bank before the 10th day of the month,
BT TR JE 10 H R ISE S I, U —DIIR A 1 sikig

If no discrepancies are reported from you within 10 day of this statement, it will be deemed to be the final record.

ou for your kind cooj




TF P ERAT - b AU S AT

i 55 B 407 5

Statement Of Account . ‘
T B4 FT a8 BA 1] : 20251201 20251231

Statement Covered Period

A/C Opening Bank
-5 :110946465610102 rm: ARM
A/C No. Currency
WP bR AR EAMESS A% :3,207,958.98
Account Name Last Balance

B # N2 il = -3 & 77 /R H7 & KB WNEF &

Date Business Type Bill No. Description Debit/Credit Amount Balance Counterparty Account Name
20251220 XHABEIKH 5749336407 U EI ?%1@&!; bl 2N ) 44620  3,207,912.78 X R
20251229 XfAEMKH 5749336406 127 k% %% -60.00  3,207,852.78 et EE AN FRIRARA A
20251231 XfAEEMKH 5751930670 12HRTT% -25,283.02  3,182,569.76 FHRIHAT AT KM FER R (LR EREAHESES)

e —

30T/ 3E3 7 AR 3,182,569.76 FTEDITID: 20265F01 7 04 [#50 MsQp i BTSN 10 A PR A 7

,‘.I:\é‘f 7DJIJ T}TE'E/j—‘—\‘Special Notice

FAEA 5 AT ARICEDIK A, 45550 T M A 10H TSI TR, ZUWaE.
If you do not receive the Statement of Account by the 5th day of each month, please contact the account opening bank before the 10th day of the month,
FAATF R R 10 B AR S E I 5, 00— DIIK T4 1E 9216 «

T 0 %

ou for your kind cogj

If no discrepancies are reported from you within 10 day of this statement, it will be deemed to be the final record.
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